Energy efficient
compressed air treatment
CDF-ES Series
Cycling Refrigeration Dryers
SU
STAINABLE
MANUFACTURING
Next Generation

Power
Supply
Dew
Point
Max
Pressure
Air
Connection Refrigerant
Dimensions
Weight Recommended
Filter**
3oC W x D x H
[m3/min] [kW] [V/Ph/Hz] [ISO
Class] [bar g] [BSP] [mm] [kg]
CD9F-ES 0.90 0.24 230/1/50 4 16 ½” R513A 386 x 500 x 651 39 CF013
CD12F-ES 1.20 0.32 230/1/50 4 16 ½” R513A 386 x 500 x 651 43 CF013
CD18F-ES 1.80 0.45 230/1/50 4 16 ¾” R513A 386 x 500 x 651 48 CF018
CD24F-ES 2.40 0.51 230/1/50 4 16 ¾” R513A 386 x 500 x 651 51 CF025
CD30F-ES 3.00 0.54 230/1/50 4 16 1” R513A 423 x 567 x 771 67 CF032
CD40F-ES 4.00 0.846 230/1/50 4 16 1” R513A 423 x 567 x 771 71 CF067
CD50F-ES 5.00 0.65 230/1/50 4 16 1½” R513A 500 x 718 x 980 105 CF067
CD60F-ES 6.00 0.78 230/1/50 4 16 1½” R513A 500 x 718 x 980 108 CF067
CD80F-ES 8.00 0.84 230/1/50 4 16 1½” R513A 500 x 718 x 980 120 CF0100
CD100F-ES 10.00 1.05 230/1/50 4 16 2” R513A 779 x 720 x 1360 186 CF0100
CD130F-ES 13.00 1.62 400/3/50 4 13 2” R513A 779 x 720 x 1360 227 CF0133
CD160F-ES 15.83 2.08 400/3/50 4 13 2” R513A 779 x 720 x 1360 237 CF0167
CD216F-ES 21.67 2.32 400/3/50 4 14 3” R513A 806 x 1012 x 1539 394 CF0260
CD250F-ES 25.00 2.68 400/3/50 4 14 3” R513A 806 x 1012 x 1539 394 CF0260
CD300F-ES 30.00 3.22 400/3/50 4 14 3” R513A 806 x 1012 x 1539 394 CF0305
CD375F-ES 37.50 3.74 400/3/50 4 14 3” R513A 806 x 1012 x 1539 399 CF0383
CD430F-ES 43.33 4.32 400/3/50 4 14 3” R513A 806 x 1012 x 1539 399 CF0450
CDA533F-ES 53.33 6.68 400/3/50 4 14 DN150 PN16 R513A 880 x 1819 x 1796 810 CF0700
CDA700F-ES 70.00 6.80 400/3/50 4 14 DN150 PN16 R513A 880 x 1819 x 1796 840 CF0700
CDA800F-ES 80.00 7.18 400/3/50 4 14 DN150 PN16 R513A 880 x 1819 x 1796 840 CF0950
CDA900F-ES 90.00 9.12 400/3/50 4 13 DN150 PN16 R513A 1140x2135x1910 1123 CF0950
CDA1100F-ES 110.00 11.12 400/3/50 4 13 DN200PN16 R513A 1140x2135x1910 1152 CF1250
CDA1250F-ES 125.00 13.42 400/3/50 4 13 DN200 PN16 R513A 1140x2135x1910 1170 CF1250
Features CD9F-ES – CD40F-ES CD50F-ES – CD80F-ES CD100F-ES – CD160F-ES CD216F-ES - CDA1250F-ES
Dew Point Indication • • • •
On/Off Switch • 1] • • •
Terminal for Remote Alarm Signal • • • •